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Questions

Alcoholic fermentation is carried out by.

E-Coil bacterium was made in.

The treatment through genes is called.

When did scientists become able to cut and unite DNA?

When the complete map of human genome was published.

Human Insulin was prepared by bacteria first time.

The human genome project was started in.

What an embryologist lan Wilmot produced from the body cell sheep in Scotland 19977?

Breakdown of glucose molecule in the presence of oxygen called :

A symbolic interaction in which both partners get benefits:

The raw material for microorganism for the production of single cell proteins is:

Single cell protein can be obtained from :

Answers Choice

. Yeast
. Bacteria
. Virus
Algae

1970 AD
1977 AD
1975 AD
1980 AD

. Gene therapy
Chemo therapy
. Radio therapy
. Physio therapy

1945
1924
1944
1970

2002
2001
2005
1902

2002
1990
1970
1978

1990 AD
1991 AD
1992 AD
1993 AD

Sheep
Goat
Cow
Buffalo

Glycolysis
Mytosis
Bothaand b
None of these

Mutualism
Commensalism
. Parasitism

. Predation

. Industrial Wastes
Protozoans

. Agriculture Wastes
fungi

. Insect
. Cow
C. Algae
D. Bird
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