

## Biology 10th Class English Medium Chapter 17 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Alcoholic fermentation is carried out by.	A. Yeast B. Bacteria C. Virus D. Algae
2	E-Coil bacterium was made in.	A. 1970 AD B. 1977 AD C. 1975 AD D. 1980 AD
3	The treatment through genes is called.	A. Gene therapy B. Chemo therapy C. Radio therapy D. Physio therapy
4	When did scientists become able to cut and unite DNA?	A. 1945 B. 1924 C. 1944 D. 1970
5	When the complete map of human genome was published.	A. 2002 B. 2001 C. 2005 D. 1902
6	Human Insulin was prepared by bacteria first time.	A. 2002 B. 1990 C. 1970 D. 1978
7	The human genome project was started in.	A. 1990 AD B. 1991 AD C. 1992 AD D. 1993 AD
8	What an embryologist Ian Wilmot produced from the body cell sheep in Scotland 1997?	A. Sheep B. Goat C. Cow D. Buffalo
9	Breakdown of glucose molecule in the presence of oxygen called :	A. Glycolysis B. Mytosis C. Both a and b D. None of these
10	A symbolic interaction in which both partners get benefits:	A. Mutualism B. Commensalism C. Parasitism D. Predation
11	The raw material for microorganism for the production of single cell proteins is:	A. Industrial Wastes B. Protozoans C. Agriculture Wastes D. fungi
12	Single cell protein can be obtained from :	A. Insect B. Cow C. Algae D. Bird